
Seniors – Shand Cup Results 
 
 
Wellington v Taranaki 

Marc Jennings 

 
1 up Brad Hayward 

Adam Church 

 
2 up Jamie Reid 

Brayden Mazey 5/4 
 

Kerry Otene 

Thomas Spearman-Burn 2 up 
 

Tyla Otene 

Daniel Hillier 3/2 
 

Tim White 

Carl Tupangaia 3/2 
 

Sam Jones 

Brad Rowland 3/2 
 

Zachary Lewis 

Ben Slaven 3/2 
 

Joseph Doyle 

Nick Brown 1 up 
 

Brook Gray 

Elton Nicholson 6/5 
 

Des Wilcox 

8           2 
 
Manawatu/Wanganui v Hawkes Bay 

Lachie McDonald 

 
2 up Russell Mitchell 

Malcolm Wells 

 
3/2 Richard Squire 

Stuart Smith ❏ ❏ Nick Radonich 

Jack Leenards 2/1 
 

Carlos Tawera 

Hayden Ring 8/7 
 

Steven Harris 

Mike Birchall ❏ ❏ Te Cohney Whitehouse 



Guy Perry 2 up 
 

Stefan Hepburn 

Josh Sedgwick 

 
1 up Paul Malcolm 

Kieran Corkill 

 
4/3 Madison Noakes 

Martin Field 4/2 
 

Joshua Desent 

5           5 
 
Taranaki v Manawatu/Wanganui 

Brad Hayward 2/1 
 

Lachie McDonald 

Jamie Reid 3/2 
 

Malcolm Wells 

Kerry Otene 3/2 
 

Stuart Smith 

Tyla Otene 

 
3/2 Jack Leenards 

Tim White 2/1 
 

Hayden Ring 

Sam Jones 7/5 
 

Mike Birchall 

Zachary Lewis 

 
5/3 Guy Perry 

Joseph Doyle 

 
5/4 Josh Sedgwick 

Brook Gray 

 
1 up Kieran Corkill 

Des Wilcox 

 
2 up Martin Field 

5           5 
 
Wellington v Hawkes Bay 

Marc Jennings 3/2 
 

Russell Mitchell 

Adam Church 

 
1 up Richard Squire 

Brayden Mazey 

 
3/2 Nick Radonich 



Thomas Spearman-Burn ❏ ❏ Carlos Tawera 

Daniel Hillier 8/7 
 

Steven Harris 

Carl Tupangaia ❏ ❏ Te Cohney Whitehouse 

Brad Rowland 3/1 
 

Stefan Hepburn 

Ben Slaven ❏ ❏ Paul Malcolm 

Nick Brown 4/3 
 

Madison Noakes 

Elton Nicholson 

 
1 up Joshua Desent 

5.5           4.5 
 
Wellington v Manawatu Wanganui 

Marc Jennings 3/2 
 

Lachie McDonald 

Adam Church 4/3 
 

Malcolm Wells 

Brayden Mazey ❏ ❏ Stuart Smith 

Thomas Spearman-Burn 

 
1 up Jack Leenards 

Daniel Hillier 

 
3/2 Hayden Ring 

Carl Tupangaia 2 up 
 

Mike Birchall 

Brad Rowland 

 
1 up Guy Perry 

Ben Slaven 5/3 
 

Josh Sedgwick 

Nick Brown 

 
3/2 Kieran Corkill 

Elton Nicholson 4/3 
 

Martin Field 

5.5           4.5 
 
Taranaki v Hawkes Bay 



Brad Hayward 2/1 
 

Russell Mitchell 

Jamie Reid 

 
3/2 Richard Squire 

Kerry Otene 

 
2 up Nick Radonich 

Tyla Otene 4/3 
 

Carlos Tawera 

Tim White 5/4 
 

Steven Harris 

Sam Jones 

 
1 up Te Cohney Whitehouse 

Zachary Lewis 2/1 
 

Stefan Hepburn 

Joseph Doyle 

 
3/1 Paul Malcolm 

Brook Gray ❏ ❏ Madison Noakes 

Des Wilcox 

 
2 up Joshua Desent 

4.5           5.5 
 


